
Placing Open 4D Poles Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points Payout
1D
1 *Shelby Curry - Sugar (r 15-19) 20.884 20.884 7 $253.00
2 *Darla Barker- Witchy (r 20+) 21.228 21.228 6 $152.00
3 *Sylvia Nelson- Hank (r 15-19) pts 21.378 21.378 5 $102.00
4 Kayden McKelvey- Sugar Snacks Play (r 15-19) 21.456 21.456
5 *Liza Elder- Hot Rod (r 12-14) points 21.601 21.601 4

2D Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points Payout
1 Caroline Baldwin- Baby Chick (r 8u) 22.081 22.081 $218.00
2 *Isabella Jirka- Wrangler (r 12-14) 22.160 22.160 7 $130.00
3 *Maricela Riojas - Thunderhead (r 15-19) 22.219 22.219 6 $87.00
4 *Samantha Ellis- Louee (r 9-11) 22.229 22.229 5
5 *Kaylee Kramer - Outlaw (r 12-14, nov) 22.257 22.257 4
6 *Kaeleigh Szafranski- Hemi (r 15-19) 22.320 22.320 3
7 *Kaylee Kramer - Pistal 22.346 22.346 2
8 *Kalli Dalland- Britches (r 12-14) 22.459 22.459 1
9 Taylor Roberts- Shame ther Money Red 22.643 22.643

3D Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points Payout
1 *Sloan Spenrath- Kallie (r 9-11) 22.928 22.928 7 $145.00
2 *Avery Baldwin - Caylee (r 9-11) 23.111 23.111 6 $87.00
3 *Gracie Callaway- Frio River/Belle (r 9-11) 23.142 23.142 5 $58.00
4 Sarah Ward- Miss Fast Pay Cash (r nov) 23.168 23.168
5 *Kaleigh Elliott- Happy (r 9-11) 23.331 23.331 4
6 Cassidy Kusenberger- Chief (r 15-19) 23.433 23.433
7 Mendy Clark-Trigger 23.531 23.531
8 *Aiden Grover- Maverick (r 9-11) 23.845 23.845 3

4D Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points Payout
1 *Shannon Cline- Birdie (r 20+) 23.970 23.970 7 $109.00
2 *Cassidy Kusenburger- Doc 23.974 23.974 6 $65.00
3 *Emma Watson- Heza Rare Stone (r 12-14) 24.032 24.032 5 $44.00
4 Sophie Aguado- Caliche Captain Rocket (r 12-14)24.285 24.285
5 *Karen Schladoer- Goldie (r 20+) 24.313 24.313 4
6 *Nikki Sandidge - Winny (r nov) 24.369 24.369 3
7 *Addie Ellis- Nick (r 12-14) 24.925 24.925 2
8 *Shanna Marquart - Faith 25.186 25.186 1
9 *Stephanie Packouz- Stream (r nov) 25.205 25.205 1

10 Liza Elder- Delight (r 12-14) 25.708 25.708
11 Jadyn Denney- Mighty Nice Boy (r 9-11) 26.185 26.185
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12 *Vanessa Flick- Cinch (r nov) 26.239 26.239 1
13 *Maddie Ferris- Stryker (r 12-14) PTS 21.561 5 26.561 1
14 *TJ Hudson- Peanut (r 15-19) 21.877 5 26.877 1
15 *Miranda Schott- Martini (r 15-19) 22.053 5 27.053 1
16 *Kelan Bode - Timber (r 12-14) 22.584 5 27.584 1
17 *Kathy Durst- Hooker (r 20+) 27.667 27.667 1
18 *Landry Wren- Starbuck (r 9-11) 22.731 5 27.731 1
19 Yvonne Solorzano- Four Going Glory 23.275 5 28.275
20 *Sylvia Nelson- Seven 24.385 5 29.385 1
21 Elizabeth Cobb- Bolt (r 20+) 25.363 5 30.363
22 *Klaye Coleman- Chewy (r 20+) 25.590 5 30.590 1
23 *Olivia Rogler- Just A Cutter (Daisy) (r 9-11) 26.016 5 31.016 1
24 *Katie Blackburn- Breezy (r 9-11) 26.369 5 31.369 1
25 Lexie Russell- Crash 21.484 10 31.484
26 *Ryleigh Hyles- Kentucky (r 15-19) 21.764 10 31.764 1
27 *Karen Schladoer- Fly (r nov) 31.860 31.860 1
28 Erin Bernhard- Chaquita (r 15-19) 34.782 34.782
29 Emily Jirka- Luckenbach (r 15-19) 25.408 10 35.408
30 *Fawn Schott- Belle (r 12-14) 30.706 5 35.706 1
31 *Emmy Ferris- Chisum (r 12-14) 22.827 15 37.827 1
32 *Madison Brown- Harley (r nov) 32.280 10 42.280 1
33 *Rayni (Nikki ran) Sandidge - Pickle 22.736 20 42.736 1

*Jaclynn Dankworth- Bobcat (r 9-11) NT NT 1
*Jordan Maldonado- Ace (R 15-19) NT NT 1
Angela Knetsch- Mr. Hawk (r nov) NT NT

Placing 8 & Under Poles Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Caroline Baldwin ® 22.081 22.081 7
2 *Ava Packouz 29.158 29.158 6
3 *Mallory Adamitz 25.224 5 30.224 5
4 *McKenzie Speer 22.116 10 32.116 4
5 *Madison Clark 28.849 5 33.849 3
6 *Sydney Curry 37.389 37.389 2
7 *Hannah Maier 43.364 43.364 1
8 *Caylee Durbin 43.813 43.813 1
9 *Madison Thurman 41.073 5 46.073 1

10 *Channing Spenrath- Doc ® 48.341 48.341 1
11 *Cailyn Elliott 49.970 49.970 1
12 *Brydee Elliott 107.522 107.522 1
13 *Shada Cline NT NT 1

Placing 9 to 11 Poles Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Samantha Ellis- Louee PTS 22.229 22.229 7
2 *Sloan Spenrath- Kallie 22.928 22.928 6
3 *Avery Baldwin 23.111 23.111 5
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4 *Gracie Callaway 23.142 23.142 4
5 *Kaleigh Elliott 23.331 23.331 3
6 *Aiden Grover 23.845 23.845 2
7 Jadyn Denney- Mighty Nice Boy (r 9-11) 26.185 26.185
8 *Landry Wren ® 22.731 5 27.731 1
9 *Olivia Rogler- Just A Cutter (Daisy) 26.016 5 31.016 1

10 *Katie Blackburn 26.369 5 31.369 1
11 *Jaclynn Dankworth NT NT 1

Placing 12 to 14 Year Old Poles Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Liza Elder- Hot Rod 21.601 21.601 7
2 *Isabella Jirka ® 22.160 22.160 6
3 *Kaylee Kramer ® 22.257 22.257 5
4 *Kalli Dalland- Britches ® 22.459 22.459 4
5 *Emma Watson 24.032 24.032 3
6 *Sophie Aguado- Caliche 24.285 24.285 2
7 *Addie Ellis ® 24.925 24.925 1
8 Liza Elder- Delight 25.708 25.708
9 *Maddie Ferris- Stryker ® pts 21.561 5 26.561 1

10 *Kelan Bode ® 22.584 5 27.584 1
11 *Fawn Schott 30.706 5 35.706 1
12 *Emmy Ferris ® 22.827 15 37.827 1

Placing 15 to 19 Year Old Poles Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Shelby Curry ® 20.884 20.884 7
2 *Sylvia Nelson- Hank ® pts 21.378 21.378 6
3 Kayden McKelvey- Sugar Snacks Play 21.456 21.456
4 *Maricela Riojas 22.219 22.219 5
5 *Kaeleigh Szafranski- Hemi 22.320 22.320 4
6 *Cassidy Kusenburger- Chief 23.433 23.433 3
7 *TJ Hudson- Peanut 21.877 5 26.877 2
8 *Miranda Schott 22.053 5 27.053 1
9 *Ryleigh Hyles- Kentucky 21.764 10 31.764 1

10 *Erin Bernhard 34.782 34.782 1
11 Emily Jirka- Luckenbach 25.408 10 35.408
12 *Jordan Maldonado NT NT 1

Placing 20 & Over Poles Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Darla Barker- Witchy ® 21.228 21.228 7
2 *Shannon Cline ® 23.970 23.970 6
3 *Karen Schladoer- Goldie 24.313 24.313 5
4 *Kathy Durst- Hooker 27.667 27.667 4
5 Elizabeth Cobb- Bolt (r 20+) 25.363 5 30.363
6 *Klaye Coleman- Chewy 25.590 5 30.590 3
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Placing Novice Poles $300 Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Kaylee Kramer- Outlaw 22.257 22.257 7
2 *Sarah Ward- Miss Fast Pay Cash (r nov) 23.168 23.168 6
3 *Nikki (Rayni ran) Sandidge - Winny 24.369 24.369 5
4 *Stephanie Packouz- Stream 25.205 25.205 4
5 *Vanessa Flick- Cinch 26.239 26.239 3
6 *Karen Schladoer- Fly 31.860 31.860 2
7 *Madison Brown- Harley 32.280 10 42.280 1
8 *Angela Knetsch- Mr. Hawk NT NT 1

Placing 8 & Under Barrels Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Madison Thurman 16.724 16.724 7
2 *Caylee Durbin- Kitty pts 17.129 17.129 6
3 *McKenzie Speer 17.267 17.267 5
4 *Shada Cline 18.080 18.080 4
5 *Mallory Adamitz 18.966 18.966 3
6 *Ava Packouz 20.682 20.682 2
7 *Madison Speer 21.367 21.367 1
8 Caylee Durbin- Mr. T ® 16.807 5 21.807
9 *Sydney Curry 23.668 23.668 1

10 *Channing Spenrath- Doc ® 28.815 28.815 1
11 *Walt Thompson 30.974 30.974 1
12 *Caroline Baldwin ® 31.597 31.597 1
13 *Cailyn Elliott 33.099 33.099 1
14 *Jaxon Dankworth 38.551 38.551 1
15 *Hannah Maier 42.928 42.928 1
16 *Rachel Murray 47.140 47.140 1
17 *Ashlyn Elliott 94.655 94.655 1
18 *Brydee Elliott 101.231 101.231 1

*Madison Clark NT NT 1

Placing 9 to 11 Year Old Barrels Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Landry Wren- Starbuck  ® 15.826 15.826 7
2 *Avery Baldwin ® 16.667 16.667 6
3 *Sloan Spenrath- Kallie 16.716 16.716 5
4 *Jadyn Denney- Mighty Nice Boy 16.933 16.933 4
5 *Kaleigh Elliott- Happy 17.398 17.398 3
6 *Katie Blackburn 17.463 17.463 2
7 *Olivia Rogler 17.575 17.575 1
8 *Gracie Callaway- Belle 17.580 17.580 1
9 *Jaclynn Dankworth 19.478 19.478 1

10 *Samantha Ellis- Pepper ® NT NT 1
11 *Aidan Grover NT NT 1

Placing 12 to 14 Year Old Barrels Base Time + Penalty Time Points
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1 *Megan Miller- Rumor ® 15.744 15.744 7
2 *Isabella Jirka- Wrangler 15.975 15.975 6
3 *Madison Brown- Harley 15.993 15.993 5
4 *Mattie Elder-  PTS 16.085 16.085 4
5 *Kalli Dalland- Britches ® PTS 16.136 16.136 3
6 *Zoey Thygesen 16.513 16.513 2
7 *Kelan Bode-Timber (r 12-14) 16.521 16.521 1
8 *Kaylee Kramer- Outlaw 16.631 16.631 1
9 Randi Robbins- Flash 16.647 16.647

10 *Addie Ellis- Nick ® 16.666 16.666 1
11 *Maddie Ferris- Stryker PTS ® 17.014 17.014 1
12 Kalli Dalland- Ace ® 17.262 17.262
13 *Liza Elder- Delight PTS 16.341 5 21.341 1
14 *Fawn Schott- Belle 22.066 22.066 1
15 *Sophie Aquado 17.458 5 22.458 1
16 *Emma Watson- Heza Rare Stone 20.332 5 25.332 1
17 *Emmy Ferris- Chisum ® NT NT 1
18 *Alexis Adamietz- Riley ® NT NT 1

Placing 15-19 Year Old Barrels Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 Callie Morgan- Crownroyal 15.704 15.704
2 *Shelby Curry 15.857 15.857 7
3 *Shelbi Jo Clattenburg- Liz Be Fast (r 15-19, fut)15.947 15.947 6
4 *Jordan Maldonado- Gator 15.973 15.973 5
5 *Maricela Riojas- Thunder POINTS 16.290 16.290 4
6 *TJ Hudson- Peanut 16.357 16.357 3
7 Maricela Riojas- Flossy 16.474 16.474
8 *Kaeleigh Szafranski- Hemi 16.500 16.500 2
9 *Miranda Schott- Martini 16.577 16.577 1

10 *Erin Bernhard 16.657 16.657 1
11 *Ryleigh Hyles- Kentucky 16.708 16.708 1
12 *Rayni Sandidge- Pickle 16.732 16.732 1
13 *Cassidy Kusenburger- Chief 16.841 16.841 1
14 *Allison Pfeiffer - Katy 16.841 16.841 1
15 *Sylvia Nelson- Seven- POINTS 17.037 17.037 1
16 Mackynna Wood- Happening (r 15-19) 17.219 17.219
17 Taya Schweining 17.412 17.412
18 *Kaysen Turk- Chance 21.139 21.139 1
19 *Emily Jirka- Luke 17.251 5 22.251 1
20 Kayden McKelvey- Little Bit of Bug NT NT

Placing 20-49 Barrels Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Karen Schladoer- Goldie  pts 15.830 15.830 7
2 *Cressent Nickes- Save the Night 15.877 15.877 6
3 *Crystal Wetz- Dave 16.109 16.109 5
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4 *Katie Turcotte- Annie 16.309 16.309 4
5 *Mendy Clark- Trigger 16.729 16.729 3
6 *Shannon Cline- Birdie 17.213 17.213 2
7 Katie Elaine Dickerson- Jettin Firewater (r 20-49)17.245 17.245
8 *Klaye Coleman - Chewy 19.093 19.093 1
9 *Angela Knetsch NT NT 1

Morgan Crawford- Cash N Perks 0.000

Placing 50 & Over Barrels Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Jeannie Walker 16.209 16.209 7
2 *Darla Barker - Witchy 16.213 16.213 6
3 *Beth Martin-Wood ya Wanna Swing/Anne(r nov,50+)16.528 16.528 5
4 Rhonda Skelton- Gunner (r 50+) 16.620 16.620
5 *Lauren  McBryde 17.025 17.025 4
6 *Rebecca Rowell- Deanna Kardasian 17.106 17.106 3
7 *Diane Wetz- Snoop 17.344 17.344 2
8 Elizabeth Cobb- Bolt (r 50+) 17.396 17.396
9 *Kay Kyle- Duals Brigaboom 18.215 18.215 1

10 *Delinda Whitaker- Milton 18.361 18.361 1
11 *Kathy Durst- Hooker 18.806 18.806 1

Placing $1000 Adult Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Stephanie Packouz 16.774 16.774 7
2 *Kimberly Cooper 21.100 21.100 6
3 *Vanessa Flick 21.276 21.276 5
4 *Alex Berry 21.646 21.646 4

Placing Novice Barrels $1000 Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1D
1 *Rozlyn Reeves- Dolly 15.943 15.943 7
2 *Jeannie Walker- Dusty 16.209 16.209 6
3 *Beth Martin-Wood ya Wanna Swing/Anne 16.528 16.528 5
4 *Erin Bernhard- Chiquita/Peppy Sugar Reck 16.657 16.657 4
5 *Jennifer Thompson- SF Downtown Guy 16.731 16.731 3

2D
1 *Sarah Ward- Miss Fast Pay Cash (r nov ) 17.204 17.204 7
2 *Carrol Abendroth- Aggie 17.256 17.256 6
3 *Nikki Sandidge- Winny 17.417 17.417 5
4 *Kay Kyle- Duals Brigaboon 18.215 18.215 4
5 *Karen Schladoer- Fly 21.257 21.257 3

Placing Futurity/Derby Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 Callie Morgan- Crown Royal 15.704 15.704
2 *Shelbi Jo Clattenburg- Liz Be Fast (r 15-19, fut)15.947 15.947 7
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3 *Katie Whitaker- Blastoff Wildcard (r fut) 16.430 16.430 6
4 *Sarah Ward- Miss Fast Pay Cash (r nov & fut)17.204 17.204 5
5 *Shannon Cline- Birdie ® 17.213 17.213 4
6 *Karen Schladoer- Fly ® 21.257 21.257 3
7 Kayden McKelvey- Little Bit of Bug (r 15-19, fut) NT NT

1D OPEN BARRELS   Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 Callie Morgan- Crownroyal  (r  15-19, fut) 15.704 15.704 $350.00
2 *Megan Miller- Rumor (r 12-14) 15.744 15.744 7 $291.00
3 Shelly Arrington- Jessie 15.748 15.748 $233.00
4 *Landry Wren- Starbuck (r 9-11) 15.826 15.826 6 $175.00
5 *Karen Schladoer- Goldie (r 20-49) 15.830 15.830 5 $118.00
6 *Shelby Curry - CJ (r 15-19) 15.857 15.857 4
7 Shelby Curry- EZ 15.867 15.867
8 *Cressent Nickes- Save The Night (r 20-49) 15.877 15.877 3
9 Mary Hamilton- Sniper 15.883 15.883

10 Rozlyn Reeves- Ranger 15.927 15.927
11 *Rozlyn Reeves- Dolly (r nov) 15.943 15.943 2
12 *Shelbi Jo Clattenburg- Liz Be Fast (r 15-19, fut)15.947 15.947 1
13 *Jordan Maldonado- Gator (r 15-19) 15.973 15.973 1
14 *Isabella Jirka- Wrangler (12-14) 15.975 15.975 1
15 *Madison/Patti Brown- Harly (r 12-14) 15.993 15.993 1
16 Sassy Wilson- Stix 16.033 16.033 1
17 Kristi McCoy- Cactus 16.037 16.037 1
18 Mattie Elder- Gracie (r 12-14) 16.085 16.085 1
19 *Crystal Wetz- Dave (r 20-49) 16.109 16.109 1
20 *Kalli Dalland- Britches (r 12-14) POINTS 16.136 16.136 1
21 Karen Behrends- Faith 16.144 16.144

2D OPEN BARRELS Base Time + Penalty Time Points Payout
1 *Jeannie Walker - Dusty (r nov & 50+) 16.209 16.209 7 $291.00
2 *Darla Barker -Witchy (r 50+) 16.213 16.213 6 $243.00
3 Lexie Russell- Whistle 16.238 16.238 $194.00
4 Catherine Nadeau- Famous Blue Eyes 16.255 16.255 $145.00
5 *Maricela Riojas - Thunderhead (r 15-19) POINTS16.290 16.290 5 $99.00
6 *Katie Turcotte- Lady Anne's Honour/Annie (r 20-49)16.309 16.309 4
7 *Sylvia Nelson- Hank 16.342 16.342 3
8 *TJ Hudson- Peanut (15-19) 16.357 16.357 2
9 *Katie Whitaker- Blastoff Wildcard (r fut) 16.430 16.430 1

10 Catherine Nadeau- Design to Cashin 16.442 16.442
11 *Maricela Riojas - Flossy (r 15-19) 16.474 16.474 1
12 Zoey Thygesen- Toot My Whistle 16.475 16.475
13 *Kaeleigh Szafranski- Hemi (r 15-19) 16.500 16.500 1
14 Yvonne Solorzano- Four Going Glory 16.508 16.508
15 *Zoey Thygesen- Sea Pro (Doc's De Badger) (r 12-14)16.513 16.513 1
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16 *Kelan Bode- Timber (r 12-14) 16.521 16.521 1
17 *Beth Martin-Wood ya Wanna Swing/Anne(r nov,50+)16.528 16.528 1
18 *Miranda Schott- Martini (r 15-19) 16.577 16.577 1
19 Gage Bedhrends- Iza 16.614 16.614
20 Rhonda Skelton- Gunner (r 50+) 16.620 16.620
21 *Kaylee Kramer- Outlaw (r 12-14) 16.631 16.631 1
22 Cheryl Walsh- Classy Cowgirl 16.633 16.633
23 Randi Robbins- Abe 16.638 16.638
24 Randi Robbins- Flash (r 12-14) 16.647 16.647
25 *Erin Bernhard - Chiquita/Peppy Sugar Reck pts(r 15-19,nov)16.657 16.657 1
26 *Addie Ellis- Nick (r 12-14) 16.666 16.666 1
27 *Avery Baldwin- Caylee (r 9-11) 16.667 16.667 1

3D OPEN BARRELS Base Time + Penalty Time Points Payout
1 *Ryleigh Hyles- Kentucky (r 15-19) 16.708 16.708 7 $233.00
2 *Sloan Spenrath- Kallie (r 9-11) 16.716 16.716 6 $194.00
3 *Mendy Clark- Trigger (r 20-49) 16.729 16.729 5 $155.00
4 *Jennifer Thompson- SF Downtown Guy (r nov)16.731 16.731 4 $116.00
5 *Rayni Sandidge - Pickle (r 15-19) 16.732 16.732 3 $80.00
6 *Stephanie Packouz- Stream (r adult) 16.774 16.774 2
7 *Shelby Curry - Sugar 16.802 16.802 1
8 Cassidy Kusenburger- Chief (r 15-19) 16.841 16.841
9 *Allison Pfeiffer - Katy (r 15-19) pts 16.841 16.841 1

10 Jadyn Denney- Mighty Nice Boy (r 9-11) 16.933 16.933
11 *Maddie Ferris - Stryker (r12-14) 17.014 17.014 1
12 *Lauren McBryde - Ed (r 50+) 17.025 17.025 1
13 *Sylvia Nelson- Seven (r 15-19) PTS 17.037 17.037 1
14 *Rebecca Rowell- PC Fire N Spice (r 50+) 17.106 17.106 1
15 Sue Brizzi- Gump 17.143 17.143

4D OPEN BARRELS Base Time + Penalty Time Points Payout
1 *Sarah Ward- Miss Fast Pay Cash (r nov & fut/der)17.204 17.204 7 $175.00
2 *Shannon Cline- Birdie (r 20-49, fut) 17.213 17.213 6 $145.00
3 Mackynna Wood- Happening (r 15-19) 17.219 17.219 $116.00
4 Katie Elaine Dickerson- Jettin Firewater (r 20-49)17.245 17.245 $87.00
5 *Carrol Abendroth- Aggie (r nov) 17.256 17.256 5 $60.00
6 Kalli Dalland- Ace (r 12-14) 17.262 17.262
7 *Diane Wetz- Snoop (r 50+) 17.344 17.344 4
8 Sarah Southard- Woody B Cattin 17.393 17.393
9 Elizabeth Cobb- Bolt (r 50+) 17.396 17.396

10 *Kaleigh Elliott- Happy (r 9-11) 17.398 17.398 3
11 Taya Schweining- Cajun (r 15-19) 17.412 17.412
12 *Nikki Sandidge - Winny (r nov) 17.417 17.417 2
13 *Katie Blackburn- Breezy (r 9-11) 17.463 17.463 1
14 *Olivia Rogler- Daisy/Just a Cutter (r 9-11) 17.575 17.575 1
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15 *Gracie Callaway- Belle (r 9-11) 17.580 17.580 1

5D OPEN BARRELS Base Time + Penalty Time Points Payout
1 *Madison Brown - Jynx 17.719 17.719 7 $117.00
2 Caroline Ashley- W5 Flying Sparks 17.733 17.733 $97.00
3 *Shanna Marquart - Faith 18.167 18.167 6 $78.00
4 Sarah Ward- Sancho 18.201 18.201 $58.00
5 *Kay Kyle- Duals Brigaboon (r 50+, nov) 18.215 18.215 5 $40.00
6 *Delinda Whitaker- Milton (50+) 18.361 18.361 4
7 Alex Parent- AJ 18.587 18.587
8 *Kathy Durst - Hooker (r 50+) 18.806 18.806 3
9 *Klaye Coleman - Chewy (r20-49) 19.093 19.093 2

10 Dorothy Allen- Biscuit 19.280 19.280
11 *Jaclynn Dankworth- Bobcat (r 9-11) 19.478 19.478 1
12 *Kimberly Cooper- Darlin (r adult) 21.100 21.100 1
13 *Kaysen Turk - "Chance"Boy Kid West (r 15-19)21.139 21.139 1
14 *Karen Schladoer- Fly (r nov, fut) 21.257 21.257 1
15 *Vanessa Flick- Cinch (r adult) 21.276 21.276 1
16 Alexandra Berry- Explosive (r adult) 21.646 21.646
17 *Fawn Schott- Belle (r 12-14) 22.066 22.066 1
18 Callie Morgan- Frenchie 25.131 25.131
19 *Channing Spenrath- Doc (r 8u) 28.815 28.815
20 Caroline Baldwin - Baby Chick (r 8u) 31.597 31.597

Sue Brizzi- SM Smoke on the Water 16.302 5 NT
*Liza Elder- Delight (r 12-14) POINTS 16.341 5 NT 1
JJ Denbow- Scooby 16.469 5 NT
Caylee Durbin- Mr. T (r 8u) 16.807 5 NT
*Emily Jirka - Luke (r 15-19) 17.251 5 NT 1
Sophie Aguado- Caliche Captain Rocket (r 12-14)17.458 5 NT
*Emma Watson- Heza Rare Stone (r 12-14) 20.332 5 NT 1
*Emmy Ferris - Chisum (12-14) NT NT 1
Anglea Knetsch- Mr. Hawk (r 20-49) NT NT
*Samantha Ellis- Pepper (r 9-11) NT NT 1
*Aidan Grover- Maverick (r 9-11) NT NT 1
*Alexis Adamietz- Riley (r 12-14) NT NT 1
*Erin Bernhard - Jodie NT NT 1
Kayden McKelvey- Littlt Bit of Bug (r 15-19, fut) NT NT
*Cassidy Kusenberger- Roxie (r 15-19) NT NT 1
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